20.00 5  30.000SHIRT BUNTY BABLI  600.00 1  0.00

4.00 5  390.000SAREE DULHAN  1560.00 2  0.00

5.00 5  132.000SAREE RIM ZIM  660.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  324.000SAREE AGENT  1944.00 4  0.00

6.00 5  306.000SAREE SUHANI  1836.00 5  0.00

10.00 5  120.000SAREE TURKY  1200.00 6  0.00

7800.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

7800.00

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

195.00

195.00

51.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

7800.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 195.00
5%

7800.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

20.00 5  30.000SHIRT BUNTY BABLI  600.00 1  0.00

4.00 5  390.000SAREE DULHAN  1560.00 2  0.00

5.00 5  132.000SAREE RIM ZIM  660.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  324.000SAREE AGENT  1944.00 4  0.00

6.00 5  306.000SAREE SUHANI  1836.00 5  0.00

10.00 5  120.000SAREE TURKY  1200.00 6  0.00

7800.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

7800.00

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

195.00

195.00

51.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

7800.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 195.00
5%

7800.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :